Antisurge (T) Glass Fuses
MCF05G Series
Page <1> 17/04/12  V1.1
Features:
• Fast acting, low breaking capacity

Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising)
is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Part Number Explanation:
Series
MCF05G
Rating : 100 mA, 125 mA, 160 mA, 200 mA, 250 mA, 315 mA, 400 mA, 500 mA, 630 mA, 800 mA, 1 A, 1.25 A, 1.6 A, 2 A,
2.5 A,3.15 A, 4 A, 5 A, 6.3 A, 8 A and 10 A
Rating
1.25A
Specification Table
Voltage Rating
(V ac)
Interrupting Rating
at Rated Voltage
(50 Hz) AC
(Amperes)
Typical
DC Cold Resistance
(ohms)*
Typical
Melting I2t (A2Sec)
AC**
Typical
Voltage Drop
(mV)***
Part Number
250 3
0.098 0.84 200 MCF05G-1.25A
2.9 0.005 1,000 MCF05G-125MA
9.2 0.008 2,000 MCF05G-160MA
7 0.016 1,700 MCF05G-200MA
4.5 0.28 1,400 MCF05G-250MA
3.2 0.58 1,300 MCF05G-315MA
1.9
0.18
1,100 MCF05G-400MA
0.27
220
MCF05G-500MA
0.21 0.35 MCF05G-630MA
3.9 0.003 1,100 MCF05G-100MA
0.068 1.6 190 MCF05G-1.6A
0.044 4.2 150 MCF05G-2A
0.026 13
130
MCF05G-3.15A
0.022 22 MCF05G-4A
0.015 42 120 MCF05G-5A
0.15 0.67 190 MCF05G-800MA
* DC Cold Resistance (Measured at <10% of rated current)
** Typical Melting I2t (I2t was measured at listed interrupting rating and rated voltage)
*** Maximum Voltage Drop (Voltage drop was measured at 20°C ambient temperature at rated current)